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Games for 18 &amp; Under Sellersville Belles Gold
Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Time

10:00 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
2:45 PM PDT
6:15 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
1:15 PM PDT
4:45 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
8:00 AM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
10:30 AM

PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
3:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Cyclones

PA Shooting Stars
marlton thunder

nj breakers showcase

li bandits gold

hv hurricanes

Morris County Belles

Gold
Crossfire

newtown rock elite

pittsburgh power gold

nj sparks

Central PA Krunch
lehigh valley outlaws
Competitive Edge

marlton thunder

nj pride gold

chill gold

w. deptford storm black
pa krunch white

central jersey lightning

gold

ELECTRIC CITY

BOMBERS
stps ponies

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team
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18 & Under Sellersville Belles
Gold

18 & Under Sellersville Belles
Gold

18 & Under Sellersville Belles
Gold

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



07/09/
11
07/15/

11

07/15/
11

07/16/
11

07/16/
11
07/23/
11

07/23/
11

07/23/
11

07/24/
11

07/24/
11
08/04/
11

08/04/
11

4:30 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
11:20 AM
PDT
2:40 PM PDT
2:40 PM PDT
4:20 PM PDT
12:00 AM

PDT
9:45 AM PDT

Pride Red
w. deptford storm elite
team starfire
North Jersey Rangers
clifton cobras gold
philadelphia angels
polar crush gold
CT Mirage
long island express

select
philadelphia spirit elite

sting fastpitch

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.
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